
Participants List
NSDL Planning Meeting, Boulder, Colorado

April 21 - 22, 2011

Alice Agogino agogino@berkeley.edu Engineering Pathway
Ed Almasy ealmasy@scout.wisc.edu* AMSER (Univ of Wisconsin)
Rachael Bower bower@scout.wisc.edu* AMSER (Univ of Wisconsin)
Julie Evans jevans@tomorrow.org Project Tomorrow
Katy Ginger ginger@ucar.edu* NSDL  Technical Network Services (UCAR)
Kaye Howe kaye@ucar.edu* NSDL  Resource Center (UCAR)
Sherry Hsi sherryh@berkeley.edu SMILE (UC Berkeley Lawrence Hall of Science)
Susan Jesuroga jesuroga@ucar.edu* NSDL Resource Center (UCAR)
Karon Kelly kkelly@ucar.edu* NSDL Technical Network Services (UCAR)
Paul Klenk pak@duke.edu* TeachEngineering/Engineering Pathway (Univ of Colorado)
Carl Lagoze lagoze@cs.cornell.edu NDSL Technical Network Services (Cornell University)
Tamara Ledley tamara_ledley@terc.edu* CLEAN (TERC)
Kim Lightle klightle@ehe.osu.edu* MSP 2 (Ohio State Univ)
Gail Long glong@mpt.org MathPath (Maryland Public Television )
Mary Marlino marlino@ucar.edu* NSDL Resource Center (UCAR)
Bruce Mason bmason@ou.edu8 ComPADRE (Amer Assoc of Physics Teachers)
Eileen McIlvain eileen@ucar.edu* NSDL Resource Center (UCAR)
Laura Moin lmoin@mail.ucar.edu* NSDL Resource Center (UCAR)
John Moore jwmoore@chem.wisc.edu* ChemEd DL (Univ. of Wisconsin)
Darrell Porcello porcello@berkeley.edu* SMILE (UC Berkeley Lawrence Hall of Science)
Robby Robson rrobson@eduworks.com* Eduworks
Ted Sicker ted_sicker@wgbh.org Teachers' Domain (WGBH)
Jackie Sullivan jacquelyn.sullivan@colorado.edu Teach Engineerng/Engineering Pathway (Univ of Colorado)
Tammy Sumner sumner@colorado.edu* NSDL  Technical Network Services (Univ of Colorado)
Susan Van Gundy vangundy@ucar.edu* NSDL Resource Center (UCAR)
Kate Wittenberg Kate.Wittenberg@ithaka.org* Ithaka
Mike Wright mwright@ucar.edu* NSDL Technical Network Services (UCAR)

* Indicates that person will be present at the April 21-22 meeting


	Sheet1

